
VCE Coordinators  
 

Senior School       

Assistant Principal Head of 
Senior School  

Fred Sandt 9342-0059 fredole.sandt@education.vic.gov.au 

Head of Senior School Learning  Elizabeth Bryan 9342-0089 elizabeth.bryan3@education.vic.gov.au 

 

Coleman      

11C1 Jenni Ingleton 9342-0067 jenni.ingleton@education.vic.gov.au 

11C2 (A-G) Jenni Ingleton 9342-0067 jenni.ingleton@education.vic.gov.au 

11C2 (H-Z) Sarah Cashin 9342-0080 sarah.cashin@education.vic.gov.au 

11C3 Emma Battye 9342-0061 emma.battye@education.vic.gov.au 

12C1 Jenni Ingleton 9342-0067 jenni.ingleton@education.vic.gov.au 

12C2 Emma Battye 9342-0061 emma.battye@education.vic.gov.au 

    

Gulam      

11G1 Kate Nicholls 9342-0060 katherine.nicholls2@education.vic.gov.au 

11G2 Matt Anderson 9342-0082 matthew.anderson@education.vic.gov.au 

12G1 Matt Anderson 9342-0082 matthew.anderson@education.vic.gov.au 

12G2  Matt Anderson 9342-0082 matthew.anderson@education.vic.gov.au 

12G3  Kate Nicholls 9342-0060 katherine.nicholls2@education.vic.gov.au 

    

Johnston      

11J1  Andrew Dickinson 9342-0037 andrew.dickinson@education.vic.gov.au 

11J2  Felicity Adams 9342-0047 felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au 

12J1  Rebecca Jepson 9342-0083 rebecca.jepson@education.vic.gov.au 

12J2  Felicity Adams 9342-0047 felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au 

12J3 Sarah Cashin 9342-0080 sarah.cashin@education.vic.gov.au 

 

    

Triggs      

11T1 Jenni Ingleton 9342-0067 jenni.ingleton@education.vic.gov.au 

11T2 Sarah Cashin 9342-0080 sarah.cashin@education.vic.gov.au 

11T3  Kate Nicholls 9342-0060 katherine.nicholls2@education.vic.gov.au 

12T1  Emma Battye 9342-0061 emma.battye@education.vic.gov.au 

12T2  Rebecca Jepson 9342-0083 rebecca.jepson@education.vic.gov.au 

 

EBS       

11C4, 12G4, 
12T4  

Andrew Dickinson 9342-0037 andrew.dickinson@education.vic.gov.au 

11G4, 11T4 Rebecca Jepson 9342-0083 rebecca.jepson@education.vic.gov.au 

11J4, 12J4 Felicity Adams 9342-0047 felicity.adams@education.vic.gov.au 

12C4 Sarah Cashin 9342-0080 sarah.cashin@education.vic.gov.au 
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